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126
INTERNATIONAL 
ATTENDEES

Other countries in attendance included: Austria, Brazil, China, 
Denmark, France, Germany, India, Ireland, Italy, Malaysia, 
Netherlands, Norway, Peru, Poland, Saudi Arabia, South 
Korea, Switzerland, Thailand, and United Arab Emirates.  
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TOP ATTENDANCE BY COUNTRY

496 17 17 16 16 8

JOB CATEGORY BREAKDOWN:  
 Senior Management
 Management
 Professional Engineer
 Technician/Engineering Support 
 Business Services
 Sales/Marketing 
 Other

12.84% 
19.70%  
25.67% 
8.96% 
2.39% 
22.84% 
7.60% 

INDUSTRY BREAKDOWN:  

Oil & Gas38% 

Mining/Minerals1%

Power7%

Chemical/Petrochemical10%

Water3%

Manufacturing/Repair28%

Education4%

Other9%

4 9T H  T U R B O M A C H I N E R Y  &  3 6T H  P U M P  S Y M P O S I A

4 9 T H  T U R B O M A C H I N E R Y 
&  3 6 T H  P U M P  S Y M P O S I A

E V E N T  P R O F I L E

TPS 2020 WAS FULLY VIRTUAL AND
ACCESSIBLE FROM ANY DEVICE.

TPS is a v i ta l  industry event,  offer ing a forum for the exchange of  ideas 
between rotat ing equipment engineers and technic ians wor ldwide. Now 

surpassing 49 years,  TPS is known for i ts impact on turbomachinery,  pump, 
oi l  & gas, petrochemical ,  power,  aerospace, chemical  and water industr ies 
through i ts peer-reviewed technical  program and internat ional  exhibi t ion. 


